

(Requ	estor's Name)		
(Addre	ess)			
(Addre	ess)			
(City/S	State/Zip/Phor	ne #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300275044783

07/17/15--01026--018 **52.50

FILED

15 JUL 17 PH 2:31

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

JULE 0 2015 7.15回編刊刊37

GARDERE

attorneys and counselors • www.gardere.com

Chris Deskin Direct Dial: 214-999-4731 Direct Fax: 214-999-3731 Email: cdeskin@gardere.com

July 13, 2015

Registration Section Division of Corporation P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Bhatia Properties, Ltd.

Dear Sir/Madam:

The following items relating to the entity above are enclosed:

- 1. Cover letter addressed to the Registration Section, Division of Corporations;
- 2. Notice of Cancellation for Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership; and
- 3. A check in the amount of \$52.50, as payment of the fee for cancellation.

If you have any questions, please call me.

Sincerely

Chris M Desk

Enclosures

Gardere01 - 6876290v 1

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations			
	ia Properties, Ltd Foreign Limited Partnersh		y Limited Partnership)	
The enclosed Notic	e of Cancellation and	fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please return all con	respondence concerni	ng this matter to:		
Chris Deskin				
	(Contact Person)			
Gardere Wynr	ne Sewell LLP			
	(Firm/Company)		•	
1601 Elm St.,	Ste. 3000			
·	(Address)		•	
Dallas, TX 752	201			
	(City, State and Zip Code))		
For further informa	tion concerning this m	atter, please call:		
Chris Deskin		at (214	₎ 999-4731	
(Name of Con	tact Person)		and Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount:		
✓ \$52.50 Filing Fee	S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing and Certified Cop		
STREET ADDRE	SS:	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section			Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 32		Tallaha	ssee, FL 32314	

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Bhatia Properties, Ltd.		
(Name of limited parts	nership or limited liability	limited partnership)
State of Texas		
(J	urisdiction of formation)	
December 11, 2012		
(Date author	ized to transact business i	n Florida)
This foreign limited partnership or transacting business in Florida and s. 620.1907, F.S.	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This entity appoints the Florida Deprights of action arising out of the tra		
Effective date, if other than the date (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	e of filing:_ e than 90 days after the da	te this document is filed by the Florida
Signature of a general partner:	<u>در</u>	
Typed or printed name: Ramesh Bhatia, President of Bhatia Ventures	LLC, General Partner of Bha	tia Properties, Ltd.
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75	SECHE TALLAI